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Women / 3 / 9 yrs
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Loyd232
M & M

9.250 9.300 9.3009.500 37.350
3T 2 1 1T 1 

1 

Khloe Vannorman173
Scamps

9.300 9.250 9.3008.800 36.650
2 3 4T 1T 2 

2 

Hailey Stephens252
M & M

9.100 9.350 9.1509.000 36.600
7T 1 3 3 3 

3 

Adelyn Schwartz318
WCGC

9.250 9.000 9.0008.650 35.900
3T 7 7 5 4 

4 

Hailey Fideler190
LaFleur's

9.250 8.400 9.0509.150 35.850
3T 10T 2 4 5 

5 

Emilyn Ramus203
LaFleur's

9.450 9.050 8.9008.300 35.700
1 5T 8T 6 6 

6 

Eleni Easton117
Scamps

9.050 8.950 8.6008.800 35.400
9 8 4T 8 7 

7 

Rylee Jarencio133
Scamps

9.150 9.050 8.4008.700 35.300
6 5T 6 10T 8 

8 

Kaylin Heinrich223
M & M

9.000 8.800 8.4008.300 34.500
10T 9 8T 10T 9 

9 

Kylie Kennedy227
M & M

8.850 8.400 8.6507.700 33.600
13T 10T 12 7 10 

10 

Roisin Cook112
Scamps

9.100 9.100 7.4007.900 33.500
7T 4 10 12T 11 

11 

Abigail Morgan350
Wildcard

8.600 7.400 8.4507.750 32.200
15 13 11 9 12 

12 

Kalynn Burch-Little109
Scamps

8.850 7.800 6.8007.400 30.850
13T 12 13 14 13 

13 

Akanna Jackson346
Wildcard

8.900 7.000 7.4006.600 29.900
12 15 14 12T 14 

14 

Amy Lucas145
Scamps

9.000 7.350 6.7506.100 29.200
10T 14 15 15 15 

15 
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